
January - April 2021 

BoulderCountyMedicareHelp.org

Or call 303-441-1546 or email medicarecounseling@bouldercounty.org for 
assistance. Class enrollment will end 24 hours prior to class start time or when full. 

Materials for the class will be sent via mail so early registration appreciated. 

January 5, Tuesday 
10:00 a.m.-12:00 noon 

January 13, Wednesday 
6:00 p.m.-7:30 p .m. 

January 21, Thursday 
1:30 p.m.-3:30 p .m. 

February 2, Tuesday  
10:00 a.m.-12: 00 noon 

February 10, Wednesday 
6:00 p.m.-7:30 p .m. 

February 18, Thursday 
1:30 p.m.-3:30 p .m. 

March 2, Tuesday 
10:00 a.m.-12:0 0 noon 

March 10, Wednesday 
6:00 p.m.-7:30 p .m. 

March 18, Thursday 
1:30 p.m.-3:30 p .m. 

April 6, Tuesday 
10:00 a.m.-12: 00 noon 

April 14, Wednesday 
 6:00 p.m.-7:30 p m 

April 22, Thursday 
1:30 p.m.-3:30 p m 

*Listen-in mode by phone available for these classes

Provided in partnership with the City of Boulder Older Adult Services, The City of Lafayette 
Senior Services, the City of Longmont Senior Services, the City of Louisville Senior 

Services, Erie Recreation Services and Nederland Area Seniors. 

https://www.bouldercounty.org/families/seniors/services/medicare-counseling/
mailto:medicarecounseling@bouldercounty.org



